BAKER CITY

B1 APP_TYPE_ALIAS
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical

Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural

Residential Demolition

Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical

Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical

Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing

Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:

PO Box 6500655 First St

B1_ALT_ID
124-16-001320-ELEC
124-16-001323-ELEC
124-16-001337-ELEC
124-16-001338-ELEC
124-16-001343-ELEC
124-16-001350-ELEC

124-16-001328-MECH
124-16-001349-MECH
124-16-001030-STR
124-16-001285-STR

124-16-001325-DEMO

124-16-001321-ELEC
124-16-001322-ELEC
124-16-001330-ELEC
124-16-001331-ELEC
124-16-001332-ELEC
124-16-001339-ELEC
124-16-001340-ELEC
124-16-001341-ELEC
124-16-001347-ELEC
124-16-001353-ELEC
124-16-001358-ELEC

124-16-001304-MECH
124-16-001305-MECH
124-16-001316-MECH
124-16-001317-MECH
124-16-001319-MECH
124-16-001324-MECH
124-16-001329-MECH
124-16-001333-MECH
124-16-001334-MECH
124-16-001335-MECH
124-16-001336-MECH
124-16-001344-MECH
124-16-001345-MECH
124-16-001346-MECH
124-16-001351-MECH
124-16-001352-MECH
124-16-001355-MECH
124-16-001362-MECH

124-16-001244-PLM
124-16-001318-PLM
124-16-001326-PLM
124-16-001327-PLM
124-16-001342-PLM
124-16-001348-PLM

124-16-000946-STR
124-16-001315-STR

Permits Issued

1ST_ISS_DATE

12/1/16
12/1/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/14/16
12/20/16

12/12/16
12/19/16
12/5/16
12/19/16

12/2/16

12/1/16
12/1/16
12/8/16
12/8/16
12/8/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/19/16
12/21/16
12/28/16

12/1/16
12/1/16
12/1/16
12/1/16
12/1/16
12/1/16
12/8/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/14/16
12/14/16
12/19/16
12/21/16
12/21/16
12/22/16
12/30/16

12/2/16

12/1/16

12/5/16
12/27/16
12/14/16
12/19/16

12/19/16
12/2/16

www.bakercity.com

B1_PARCEL_NBR
09S45E06100
07S48E09B00200
13S45E00500
13S45E00500
09S40E20AD04100
13S37E16B00300

13S37E16B00300
14S44E1300300
09S40E07D00407
09S37E29DC05500

09S40E16CC11601

08S46E08A01400
08S45E0200400
09S40E2100100

09S37E34C00100
07S39E00299
09S40E17AD07300
09S40E17DB03200
09S40E16BC06300
14S45E18CB09700

12S38E27AB01700
13S37E02200
09S40E17AC03300
09S40E16DC07400
11S41E01600
12S45E01800
09S40E17DB08100
09S43E00400
09S40E08DB02200
09S45E23DB03400
08S38E2501400
07S38E1500200
13S36E02400
09S40E17DB03200
09S39E06B00200
07S39E33AD04600
09S40E17BD04100
09S40E20DA05100

09S40E21BB04700
09S40E20AC02800
08S39E3000614

09S40E21BA08200
09S40E20AD00900
09S40E17DB03200

09S40E09CB00900
09S40E09DC00804

12/1/2016 - 12/31/2016

SITE_ADDR

44985 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
0 PARK HWY 86, OXBOW, OR 97840

31690 SNAKE RIVER RD, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
31690 SNAKE RIVER RD, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907
1285 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

201 S 1st AVE, Unity, OR 97884

201 S 1st AVE, Unity, OR 97884

26232 OLD HWY 30, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3825 23RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

160 N MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877

1620 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

46256 SLAUGHTERHOUSE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

35858 VALLEY VIEW LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
555 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

44902 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
44942 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840
39879 GOLDEN CHARIOT RD, SUMPTER, OR 97877

48748 MCCARTY BRIDGE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2775 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2173 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2710 RESORT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
475 E 3RD ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907

23258 HWY 245, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

28674 BULL RUN RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2780 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1916 PLUM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

35503 EBELL CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
32296 HIBBARD CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2468 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
29242 HWY 86, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3692 9TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

203 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870

14312 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
47950 FOOTHILL RD, HAINES, OR 97833

10790 S BURNT RIVER LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2173 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

15229 MILL CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

745 4TH ST, HAINES, OR 97833

2705 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2160 WABASH AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1660 ESTES ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2705 MYRTLE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
44876 BARBARA CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1617 CLARK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1935 EDGEWATER ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2173 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1625 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3410 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

permits@bakercity.com

OWNER_NAME

IDAHO POWER COMPANY
IDAHO POWER CO
BAYHORSE SILVER MINE, LLC
BAYHORSE SILVER MINE, LLC
SCHOOL DISTRICT #5
SCHOOL DISTRICT # 30-J

SCHOOL DISTRICT # 30-J
CITY OF HUNTINGTON
HOP HEAVEN

ELKHORN GROUP, LLC

CALDER, BEVERLY

STEELE, JULIEM

THACKER, ANNETTE EVALYN TTEE
OLIVER, THOMAS P & SHARON N
IDAHO POWER CO.

IDAHO POWER CO

MCCLEARY, GORDON E & CATHERINE
ALLEN, BRAD E&JUNEC TTEE
DECARL, JOSHUA G TTEE ETAL
BURKETT, PETE L ETAL

SUNDEAN, HAROLD C & MARJORIE L
BROAM, TYLAM

LOWE, JAMES W

MORSE, JOE ETAL

FOOTE, GLENN E & DAWN M

MINOR, WADE WESLEY

HOLTZ, VINCENT L & SUE A

FINKE, HANS ETAL

DAVIS, ANGELA M

WINTON, MARK L & JULIE A

RITCH, FAYNE F & JESSIE M TTEE
CHAMBERLIN, JEFFREY R & BROOKE
LANGOWSKI, DAVID J

ANTHONY LEGGETT

ANDREWS, BRADLEY R &LORRAINE A
BURKETT, PETE L ETAL
JORGENSEN, GLENN T & RUTH E
WARNER, SHARON

BORK, MICHAEL N & JULIE ANN
BLAIR, STEPHANIE ETAL

MONIZ, BOBBIE J

NEFF, NATHANIEL & KRISTIN
BOWLING, TYLER & HANNA
EDWARDS, DAVID & WILMA TTEE
GOODWIN, GERALD B & DONNA M
BURKETT, PETE L ETAL

HURLIMAN, CHAD W & CHELSEA
NICHOLS, GARY & MARGARET TTEE



Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each

In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not inc
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.



CONTRACTOR B1_WORK_DESC

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC Feeder to temporary office space during construction of new officelake right on Sass Rd from Hwy 86, then right onto Snake River Rd, then a mile and a half on left

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC Installation of occupancy sensors and timer switches on bathrooms and showers at comfort station Qopperfield Park - Oxbow

VALE ELECTRIC 400 AMP SERVICE, 2 ROTARY, 2 FEED3ERS, 12 B/C44.27.025N, -117.13169

VALE ELECTRIC 400 AMP SERVICE

ALPINE ALARM COMMUNICATIONS & CONSTRUCTION LLC low voltage addition

VALE ELECTRIC FEEDER AND 5 B/C

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC Install high and low gas lines to Greenhouse

COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO 3 unit heaters with 3 gas piping outlets

GYLLENBERG CONSTRUCTION INC 80 x 50 new commercial structure

ELKHORN INDUSTRIES LLC Commercial remodel - Sumpter NuggetNew interior walls (4), relocate doors (5), upgrade doors, new locks & closers, new ADA toilet & sink, new steps, parking surface asphalt grindings.

demolition of church/accessory detached building

SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC feeder to office
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC FEEDER TO SHED
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC 100A Service
HATA ELECTRIC 60 amp temp electrical for duplex construction
HATA ELECTRIC Install temp electrical to duplex
1 time inspection €ontact = Gordon McCleary 509-990-2904
ARROS ELECTRIC INC 1-time inspection

Replace the damaged electrical service

replace 3 old fuse boxes with new services and add 10 branch circuits (one is for the water heater)
ARROS ELECTRIC INC 1blc

one time inspection to get power at a house where the meter was turned off over a year ago

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC MOVING TANK, SO ADDING NEW UNDERGOUND LINES
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC hook up new stove and add interior piping
redo venting for water heater and furnace.
replace existing ng furnace
install two propane furnace, 2 air conditioners, ductwork, gasline to two on demand water heaters, range, bbq and two fireplaces. Install flue for fireplaces. six bathroom fans and one dryer vent

AMERIGAS PROPANE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP tank & exterior piping
Gas Furnace and gas piping
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC RANGE LINE AND 1 OUTLET
install gasline and ng insert
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC LINE PIPING AND 2 OUTLETS

install propane insert and gasline
Install Wood Stove and Chimney

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC running interior lines to new furnace
3 BATHROOM FANS AND 2 KITZHEN HOODS

ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC wood stove removal, addition of gas stove and pipine
Install furnace

JEFFREY DALE GRENDE 75000 btu space furnace

Install Wood Stove

EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC sewer line replacement - 15'
90" water and sewer lines
FRED DAGGETT PLUMBING LLC 2 1/2 Bath, 1 kitchen plumbing for new SFD
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC Repair and replace 40 feet of water service to home
INTEGRA-T-PLUMBING replacing main water line, 30'

adding new water heater and correlating piping

PETE NELSON CONSTRUCTION LLC 20 X 36 Shed/patio cover roof addition, attached
DEMARIS RESTORATION & DESIGN LLC ADA ramp with covered roof



:lude them.



