

BAKER CITY PO Box 6501655 First St Permits Issued www.bakercity.com 12/1/2016 - 12/31/2016 permits@bakercity.com

B1_APP_TYPE_ALIAS	B1_ALT_ID	1ST_ISS_DATE	B1_PARCEL_NBR	SITE_ADDR	OWNER_NAME
Commercial Electrical	124-16-001320-ELEC	12/1/16	09S45E06100	44985 SNAKE RIVER RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	IDAHO POWER COMPANY
Commercial Electrical	124-16-001323-ELEC	12/1/16	07S48E09B00200	0 PARK HWY 86, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO
Commercial Electrical	124-16-001337-ELEC	12/12/16	13S45E00500	31690 SNAKE RIVER RD, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	BAYHORSE SILVER MINE, LLC
Commercial Electrical	124-16-001338-ELEC	12/12/16	13S45E00500	31690 SNAKE RIVER RD, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	BAYHORSE SILVER MINE, LLC
Commercial Electrical	124-16-001343-ELEC	12/14/16	09S40E20AD04100	1285 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCHOOL DISTRICT # 5
Commercial Electrical	124-16-001350-ELEC	12/20/16	13S37E16B00300	201 S 1st AVE, Unity, OR 97884	SCHOOL DISTRICT # 30-J
Commercial Mechanical	124-16-001328-MECH	12/12/16	13S37E16B00300	201 S 1st AVE, Unity, OR 97884	SCHOOL DISTRICT # 30-J
Commercial Mechanical	124-16-001349-MECH	12/19/16	14S44E1300300	26232 OLD HWY 30, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CITY OF HUNTINGTON
Commercial Structural	124-16-001030-STR	12/5/16	09S40E07D00407	3825 23RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HOP HEAVEN
Commercial Structural	124-16-001285-STR	12/19/16	09S37E29DC05500	160 N MILL ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	ELKHORN GROUP, LLC
Residential Demolition	124-16-001325-DEMO	12/2/16	09S40E16CC11601	1620 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CALDER, BEVERLY
Residential Electrical	124-16-001321-ELEC	12/1/16	08S46E08A01400	46256 SLAUGHTERHOUSE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	STEELE, JULIE M
Residential Electrical	124-16-001322-ELEC	12/1/16	08S45E0200400	35858 VALLEY VIEW LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	THACKER, ANNETTE EVALYN TTEE
Residential Electrical	124-16-001330-ELEC	12/8/16	09S40E2100100	555 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	OLIVER, THOMAS P & SHARON N
Residential Electrical	124-16-001331-ELEC	12/8/16		44902 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO.
Residential Electrical	124-16-001332-ELEC	12/8/16		44942 WILDHORSE LOOP, OXBOW, OR 97840	IDAHO POWER CO
Residential Electrical	124-16-001339-ELEC	12/12/16	09S37E34C00100	39879 GOLDEN CHARIOT RD, SUMPTER, OR 97877	MCCLEARY, GORDON E & CATHERINE
Residential Electrical	124-16-001340-ELEC	12/12/16	07S39E00299	48748 MCCARTY BRIDGE RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	ALLEN, BRAD E & JUNE C TTEE
Residential Electrical	124-16-001341-ELEC	12/12/16	09S40E17AD07300	2775 MAIN ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DECARL, JOSHUA G TTEE ETAL
Residential Electrical	124-16-001347-ELEC	12/19/16	09S40E17DB03200	2173 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BURKETT, PETE L ETAL
Residential Electrical	124-16-001353-ELEC	12/21/16	09S40E16BC06300	2710 RESORT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SUNDEAN, HAROLD C & MARJORIE L
Residential Electrical	124-16-001358-ELEC	12/28/16	14S45E18CB09700	475 E 3RD ST, HUNTINGTON, OR 97907	BROAM, TYLA M
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001304-MECH	12/1/16	12S38E27AB01700	23258 HWY 245, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LOWE, JAMES W
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001305-MECH	12/1/16	13S37E02200	28674 BULL RUN RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MORSE, JOE ETAL
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001316-MECH	12/1/16	09S40E17AC03300	2780 9TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FOOTE, GLENN E & DAWN M
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001317-MECH	12/1/16	09S40E16DC07400	1916 PLUM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MINOR, WADE WESLEY
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001319-MECH	12/1/16	11S41E01600	35503 EBELL CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HOLTZ, VINCENT L & SUE A
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001324-MECH	12/1/16	12S45E01800	32296 HIBBARD CRK RD, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FINKE, HANS ETAL
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001329-MECH	12/8/16	09S40E17DB08100	2468 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DAVIS, ANGELA M
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001333-MECH	12/12/16	09S43E00400	29242 HWY 86, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WINTON, MARK L & JULIE A
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001334-MECH	12/12/16	09S40E08DB02200	3692 9TH DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	RITCH, FAYNE F & JESSIE M TTEE
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001335-MECH	12/12/16	09S45E23DB03400	203 VINE ST, RICHLAND, OR 97870	CHAMBERLIN, JEFFREY R & BROOKE
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001336-MECH	12/12/16	08S38E2501400	14312 PINE CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LANGOWSKI, DAVID J
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001344-MECH	12/14/16	07S38E1500200	47950 FOOTHILL RD, HAINES, OR 97833	ANTHONY LEGGETT
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001345-MECH	12/14/16	13S36E02400	10790 S BURNT RIVER LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	ANDREWS, BRADLEY R & LORRAINE A
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001346-MECH	12/19/16	09S40E17DB03200	2173 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BURKETT, PETE L ETAL
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001351-MECH	12/21/16	09S39E06B00200	15229 MILL CRK LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	JORGENSEN, GLENN T & RUTH E
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001352-MECH	12/21/16	07S39E33AD04600	745 4TH ST, HAINES, OR 97833	WARNER, SHARON
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001355-MECH	12/22/16	09S40E17BD04100	2705 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BORK, MICHAEL N & JULIE ANN
Residential Mechanical	124-16-001362-MECH	12/30/16	09S40E20DA05100	2160 WABASH AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BLAIR, STEPHANIE ETAL
Residential Plumbing	124-16-001244-PLM	12/2/16	09S40E21BB04700	1660 ESTES ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MONIZ, BOBBIE J
Residential Plumbing	124-16-001318-PLM	12/1/16	09S40E20AC02800	2705 MYRTLE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	NEFF, NATHANIEL & KRISTIN
Residential Plumbing	124-16-001326-PLM	12/5/16	08S39E3000614	44876 BARBARA CIR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOWLING, TYLER & HANNA
Residential Plumbing	124-16-001327-PLM	12/27/16	09S40E21BA08200	1617 CLARK ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	EDWARDS, DAVID & WILMA TTEE
Residential Plumbing	124-16-001342-PLM	12/14/16	09S40E20AD00900	1935 EDGEWATER ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GOODWIN, GERALD B & DONNA M
Residential Plumbing	124-16-001348-PLM	12/19/16	09S40E17DB03200	2173 4TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BURKETT, PETE L ETAL
Residential Structural	124-16-000946-STR	12/19/16	09S40E09CB00900	1625 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HURLIMAN, CHAD W & CHELSEA
Residential Structural	124-16-001315-STR	12/2/16	09S40E09DC00804	3410 CEDAR ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	NICHOLS, GARY & MARGARET TTEE

Notes:

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each

In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not inc

Records that have been converted (indicated with \*) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

CONTRACTOR	B1_WORK_DESC
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	Feeder to temporary office space during construction of new office
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	Installation of occupancy sensors and timer switches on bathrooms and showers at comfort station Copperfield Park - Oxbow
VALE ELECTRIC	400 AMP SERVICE, 2 ROTARY, 2 FEEDERS, 12 B/C
VALE ELECTRIC	400 AMP SERVICE
ALPINE ALARM COMMUNICATIONS & CONSTRUCTION LLC	low voltage addition
VALE ELECTRIC	FEEDER AND 5 B/C
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC	Install high and low gas lines to Greenhouse
COMFORT ZONE HEATING & COOLING LLC OF IDAHO	3 unit heaters with 3 gas piping outlets
GYLLENBERG CONSTRUCTION INC	80 x 50 new commercial structure
ELKHORN INDUSTRIES LLC	Commercial remodel - Sumpter Nugget New interior walls (4), relocate doors (5), upgrade doors, new locks & closers, new ADA toilet & sink, new steps, parking surface asphalt grindings.
	demolition of church/accessory detached building
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	feeder to office
SECOND MILE ELECTRIC INC	FEEDER TO SHED
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE INC	100A Service
HATA ELECTRIC	60 amp temp electrical for duplex construction
HATA ELECTRIC	Install temp electrical to duplex
	1 time inspection contact = Gordon McCleary 509-990-2904
ARROS ELECTRIC INC	1-time inspection
	Replace the damaged electrical service
	replace 3 old fuse boxes with new services and add 10 branch circuits (one is for the water heater)
ARROS ELECTRIC INC	1 b/c
	one time inspection to get power at a house where the meter was turned off over a year ago
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC	MOVING TANK, SO ADDING NEW UNDERGROUND LINES
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC	hook up new stove and add interior piping
	redo venting for water heater and furnace.
	replace existing ng furnace
AMERIGAS PROPANE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	install two propane furnace, 2 air conditioners, ductwork, gasline to two on demand water heaters, range, bbq and two fireplaces. Install flue for fireplaces. six bathroom fans and one dryer vent
	tank & exterior piping
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC	Gas Furnace and gas piping
	RANGE LINE AND 1 OUTLET
	install gasline and ng insert
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC	LINE PIPING AND 2 OUTLETS
	install propane insert and gasline
	Install Wood Stove and Chimney
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC	running interior lines to new furnace
	3 BATHROOM FANS AND 2 KITCHEN HOODS
ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM INC	wood stove removal, addition of gas stove and pipine
	Install furnace
JEFFREY DALE GRENDE	75000 btu space furnace
	Install Wood Stove
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	sewer line replacement - 15'
	90' water and sewer lines
FRED DAGGETT PLUMBING LLC	2 1/2 Bath, 1 kitchen plumbing for new SFD
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	Repair and replace 40 feet of water service to home
INTEGRA-T-PLUMBING	replacing main water line, 30'
	adding new water heater and correlating piping
PETE NELSON CONSTRUCTION LLC	20 X 36 Shed/patio cover roof addition, attached
DEMARIS RESTORATION & DESIGN LLC	ADA ramp with covered roof

clude them.